209000021360

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ting Officer:	

Office Use Only



200373180762 RECEIVED

SEP 20 2021

09/21/21--01002--008 **25.00

PILED
2021 SEP 20 PM 1: 18
SECRECIARY OF SIANS

11/2/21 DC



September 28, 2021

BRENDA SMITH 4600 TOUCHTON ROAD BLDG 100, SUITE 500 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246

SUBJECT: APR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000021360

We have received your document for APR INTERNATIONAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to add an officer to the Articles of Organization, it must include the address of each officer.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Letter Number: 621A00023475

Summer Chatham Document Specialist

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

то:	Registration Solution of Con				
CUB 1F4		ERNATIONAL, LLC			
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		BRENDA SMITH			
			Name of Person		
		APR ENERGY			
			Firm/Company		
		4600 TOUCHTON ROAD), BLDG. 100, SUITE 500		
		-	Address		
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 322	146		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		LEGAL@APRENERGY.C		20 -	
For furth	ner information o	enan address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report not all:	incation)	
BREND	A SMITH		304 919-1597 at ()		
	Name (of Person		ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed	l is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$2 5.	.00 Filing Fec	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Addre		Street Address:	antion	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Se Division of Co			
	P.O. Box 633	•	The Centre of	•	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

v Campany as it now appears on our rec	ords)
Limited Liability Company)	
ompany were filed on MARCH 4, 20	and assigned
ted liability company here:	
ted Liability Company," the designation "I	
	2021
ESS)	SEP 2
	20 PH 1: 18
office address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new registered
Enter Florida street ada	dress
<u>City</u>	Florida
	ted liability company here: ted Liability Company." the designation "I ESS) Enter Florida street add.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
T BRIAN RICH		⊡Add	
			■Remove
			□Change
CEO	CEO BENJAMIN CHURCH		≣Add
			□Remove
cco	RANJIT SINGH	-	OAdd
		<u> </u>	Remove
			□ Change
			DbA
			□ Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
		□Remove	
			□Change
		🖸 Add	
		□Remove	
			□Change

If am	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
,	
,	
,	
(If an el Note:	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
he reco ord is f	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
Dated	<u>SEPTEMBER 17</u> . <u>2021</u> .
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	JOSEPH DICAMILLO Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00